
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 
any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

rT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 00482482 

Name of Company 

(a) Buckstone Motor Bodies Limited 

We (b) Lindsey Cooper and Christopher Ratten 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 3HF 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 27 January 2015 

Signed Date 27 January 2015 

Lindsey J Cooper For Official Use 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 Liquidation Section Post Room 
3HF 

DX 14371 MANCHESTER 1 > 

Tel 0161 830 4000 5 
Ref LJC\IEA\CRVWAL z 

bs *A408J91H* 
A26 31/01/2015 #38 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
BUCKSTONE MOTOR BODIES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Buckstone Motor Bodies Limited 

on the 27th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Micha ale 

Signed 

Dated 271 ( \ \ ‘iS 
v v 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 0 0 

Signature Date “> \ \ \ \S 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilites 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors 
Banks/Institutions 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated Surplus (Deficicncy) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 

£ £ 

0 

0 

NIL 

0 
NIL 

(748,494) 
(34,201) 

(459,691) 
(113,658) 

(1,356,045) 
(1,356,045) 

(500,000) 
(500,000) 

(1,856,045) 


